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SERVICE LIST 
BRAZOS RIVER AUTHORITY APPLICATION NO. 5851 

TCEQ DOCKET NO. 2005-1490-WR 
SOAH DOCKET NO. 582-10-4184 

 
 
FOR THE BRAZOS RIVER AUTHORITY: 
Doug G. Caroom 
Susan Maxwell 
Emily Rogers 
Bickerstaff Heath Delgado Acosta, LLP 
3711 S. Mopac Expressway, Building One, 
Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78746 
(512) 472-8021  
(512) 320-5638 (fax) 
dcaroom@bickerstaff.com 
smaxwell@bickerstaff.com 
erogers@bickerstaff.com  
 
FOR THE CHIEF CLERK: 
Bridget C. Bohac 
Office of the Chief Clerk, MC 105 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, TX  78711-3087 
512-239-3300 
512-239-3311 (fax) 
 
FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES: 
William G. Newchurch 
Hunter Burkhalter 
State Office of Administrative Hearings 
300 W. 15th St., Suite 502 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-475-4993 
512-322-2061 (fax) 
 
FOR THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: 
Robin Smith 
Ross W. Henderson 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Environmental Law Division, MC-173 
PO Box 13087 
Austin, TX  78711-3087 
512-239-0463 
512-239-3434 (fax) 
robin.smith@tceq.texas.gov  

ross.henderson@tceq.texas.gov  
 
FOR THE PUBLIC INTEREST COUNSEL: 
Eli Martinez 
Texas Commission on Environmental 
Quality 
Public Interest Counsel, MC-103 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, TX  78711-3087 
512-239-6363 
512-239-6377 (fax) 
eli.martinez@tceq.texas.gov  
 
FOR GULF COAST WATER AUTHORITY: 
Molly Cagle 
Paulina Williams 
Baker Botts LLP 
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1500 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-322-2532 
512-322-2501 (fax) 
moll.cagle@bakerbotts.com  
 
Ronald J. Freeman 
Freeman & Corbett LLP 
8500 Bluffstone Cove, Ste. B-104 
Austin, TX  78759-7811 
512-451-6689 
512-453-0865 (fax) 
rfreeman@freemanandcorbett.com 
 
FOR THE CITY OF LUBBOCK AND TEXAS 
WESTMORELAND COAL CO.: 
Brad B. Castleberry 
Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, 
P.C. 
816 Congress Ave., Suite 1900 
Austin, TX  78701-2442 
512-322-5800 
512-472-0532 (fax) 
bcastleberry@lglawfirm.com 
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FOR MATTHEWS LAND & CATTLE CO.: 
Leonard H. Dougal 
Jackson Walker LLP 
100 Congress Ave., Suite 1100 
Austin, TX  78701-4072 
512-236-2000 
512-391-2112 (fax) 
ldougal@jw.com 
 
FOR THE NATIONAL WILDLIFE FEDERATION: 
Myron J. Hess 
44 East Ave., Suite 200 
Austin, TX  78701-4384 
512-610-7754 
512-476-9810 (fax) 
hess@nwf.org 
 
FOR THE FRIENDS OF THE BRAZOS RIVER, 
HELEN JANE VAUGHN, D. WILSON, AND 
MARY LEE LILLY, BRAZOS RIVER ALLIANCE, 
AND KEN HACKETT: 
Richard Lowerre 
Marisa Perales 
Lowerre Frederick Perales Allmon & Rockwell 
707 Rio Grande St., Suite 200 
Austin, TX  78701-2719 
512-469-6000 
512-482-9346 (fax) 
rl@LF-lawfirm.com  
marisa@lf-lawfirm.com 
 
FOR THE CITY OF BRYAN:  
Jim Mathews 
Mathews & Freeland LLP 
PO Box 1568 
Austin, TX  78767-1568 
512-404-7800 
512-703-2785 (fax) 
jmathews@mandf.com 
 
FOR THE CITY OF COLLEGE STATION: 
Jason Hill 
Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, P.C. 
816 Congress Ave., Suite 1900 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-322-5855 
512-874-3955 (fax) 
jhill@lglawfirm.com  
 

FOR THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK: 
Steve Sheets 
Sheets & Crossfield PC 
309 E. Main St. 
Round Rock, TX  78664-5246 
512-255-8877 
512-255-8986 (fax) 
slsheets@sheets-crossfield.com 
 
FOR DOW CHEMICAL CO.: 
Fred B. Werkenthin, Jr. 
Booth, Ahrens & Werkenthin, PC 
515 Congress Ave., Suite 1515 
Austin, TX  78701-3504 
512-472-3263 
512-473-2609 (fax) 
fbw@baw.com 
 
FOR BRADLEY B. WARE, ROBERT STARKS, 
 WILLIAM & GLADYS GAVRANOVIC, AND 
COMANCHE COUNTY GROWERS: 
Gwendolyn Hill Webb 
Stephen P. Webb 
Webb & Webb 
P.O. Box 1329 
Austin, TX  78767 
512-472-9990 
512-472-3183 (fax) 
g.hill.webb@webbwebblaw.com  
s.p.webb@webbwebblaw.com 
 
FOR THE CITY OF GRANBURY, LAKE 
GRANBURY WATERFRONT OWNERS, AND 
HOOD COUNTY:  
Jeff Civens 
Haynes & Boone LLP 
600 Congress Ave., Suite 1300 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-867-8477 
512-867-8640 (fax) 
Jeff.civens@haynesboone.com 
 
John Turner 
Haynes & Boone LLP 
232 Victory Ave. 
Dallas, TX  75202 
214-651-5671 
214-200-0780 (fax) 
John.turner@haynesboone.com 
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FOR THE CITY OF GRANBURY: 
Ken Ramirez 
Law Offices of Ken Ramirez, PLLC 
111 Congress Ave., Suite 400 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-681-4456 
512-279-7810 (fax) 
ken@kenramirezlaw.com  
 
FOR THE POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE 
ASSOCIATION: 
John J. Vay 
The AL Law Group, PLLC 
701A West 14th St. 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-669-5069 
855-669-5069 (fax) 
john@allawgp.com  
 
FOR THE CITY OF HOUSTON: 
Ed McCarthy, Jr. 
Eddie McCarthy 
Jackson, Sjoberg, McCarthy & Townsend, 
LLP 
711 West 7th St. 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-472-7600 
512-225-5565 (fax) 
emccarthy@jacksonsjoberg.com  
emc@jacksonsjoberg.com  
FOR NRG TEXAS POWER, LLC:  
Joe Freeland 
Mathews & Freeland LLP 
8140 N. Mopac Expwy., Westpark II, Suite 
620 
Austin, TX  78759 
512-404-7800 
512-703-2785 (fax) 
jfreeland@mandf.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR CHISHOLM TRAIL VENTURES, LP: 
Monica Jacobs 
Shana Horton 
Kelly Hart & Hallman, LLP 
301 Congress Ave., Suite 2000 
Austin, TX  78701 
512-495-6405 
512-495-6601 (fax) 
Monica.jacobs@kellyhart.com 
Shana.horton@kellyhart.com   
 
FOR THE FRIENDS OF LAKE LIMESTONE:  
Mark Bissett 
13415 Mount Airy Dr. 
Cypress, TX  77429 
713-213-2581 (phone) 
mgbldb@entouch.net  
 
MIKE BINGHAM 
1251 C.R. 184 
Comanche, TX 76442 
254-842-5899 (phone) 
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